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Categoria

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

SPORT-
FEMININO

Placa

00249
00251
00250
00252
00268
00255
00254
00256
00246
00270
00257
00253
00248

00247

RESULTADO GERAL

PICO DA BANDEIRA

Nome do Atleta

ELAINE H B AMANCIO

MARCELA WOELBERT DE OLIVEIRA

P

ISABEL CRISTINA DA SILVA SIMOE
MARIANA PINHEIRO EMERICK
JOSIANE MOREIRA SOUZA
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS FREITAS
NAILA TEIXEIRA FERREIRA
RAIELE BRANDT RUCKDESCHEL
BIBIANA PERDOMO

TALITA DONADIO

SIMONE FERNANDES PIANES

ALVES

MARINETE ALEGRE QUINTANILHA

DEBORA FARIA
CAMILLA CARVALHO FERREIRA DE

S
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INSANITY PICO DA BANDEIRA - MTB

\Y

[EnY

o

Tempo

02:17:41.269
02:32:39.083
02:38:58.388
02:45:56.087
02:50:02.718
02:51:43.701
02:53:01.689
02:54:49.009
05:20:59.743
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

17/03/2025 14:57:22

S

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

SANTA MARIA D
SANTO ANTONIO
BARBACENA
ALTO CAPARAO
ALTO CAPARAO
ESPERA FELIZ
TARUMIRIM
SANTA TERESA
BRASILIA
CAPARAO
ARMACAO DE BU
ARMACAO DE BU
ARMACAO DE BU

ALTO CAPARAO



